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Acosta, MS, RD, Geni 
WIC Nutrition Consultant 
Arizona Department of Health Services 
602-542-0379 
geni.acosta@azdhs.gov 
150 North 18th Avenue 
Suite 310 
Phoenix, AZ  85007 
 
Adams, DrPH, RD, CDE, Becky 
Policy and Partnership Director; Nutrition and 
Physical Activity Section Chief 
Arkansas Department of Health 
501-661-2334 
becky.adams2@arkansas.gov 
4815 W. Markham 
Little Rock, AR  72113 
 
Akingbemi, Yetunde 
2nd Year Graduate Student, Dietetic Intern and 
Maternal and Child Health Trainee  
University of Minnesota, School of Public Health 
(334) 332-8273 
aking005@umn.edu 
2100 Aldrich Ave S 
APT 102 
Minneapolis, MN  55405 
 
Allen, MS, RD, LD, Phyllis 
Director, Division of Public Health Nutrition 
Practice & SNAP - Ed Program 
SC Department of Health and Environmental 
Control 
(803) 898-0809 
allenpa@dhec.sc.gov 
Mills Jarrett Building 
2100 Bull Street 
Columbia, SC  29201 
 
Atterbury, MPA, RD, Cyndi 
Director of Operation 
ASPHN 
814-255-2829 ext 700 
cyndi@asphn.org 
PO Box 37094 
Tuscon, AZ  85740 
 

Bash, MPH, RD, CLC, Emily 
Nutrition Specialist 
Colorado Department of Public Health and 
Environment 
(303) 692-6413 
emily.bash@state.co.us 
4300 Cherry Creek Drive South 
Denver, CO  80246 
 
Bills, MS, RD, LD, Hannah 
Program Director 
Columbus Public Health 
(614) 645-1224 
hbbills@columbus.gov 
240 Parsons Ave 
Columbus, OH  43215 
 
Black , Marissa 
Dietetic Intern  
University of Tennessee, Knoxville 
352-256-6694 
mblack19@vols.utk.edu 
1327 Francis Station Dr 
Knoxville, TN  37909 
 
Blanck, PhD, MS, Heidi 
Chief, Obesity Branch 
NCCDPHP/CDC 
770-488-5638 
hblanck@cdc.gov 
4770 Buford Hwy NE S107-5 
Atlanta, GA  30341 
 
Bondeson, CPA, PHR, Maxine 
CPA 
Point CPA 
701-751-3646 
mbondeson@pointcpa.com 
PO Box 1411 
Bismarck, ND  58502-1411 
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Brock, MPH, RDN, Terrell 
Public Health Nutrition Consultant 
Wisconsin Department of Public Health 
608-266-3822 
terrell.brock@wi.gov 
1 W Wilson St 
Madison, WI  53703 
 
Brown, Helen 
Clinical Associate Professor 
UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO 
(208) 885-0172 
helenb@uidaho.edu 
3293 Foothill Road 
Moscow, ID  83843 
 
Buffington, PhD, RDN, LD, Aurora 
Assistant Professor - Public Health Nutrition 
Specialist 
University of Nevada Cooperative Extension 
702.257.5534 
buffingtona@unce.unr.edu 
8050 Paradise Road Suite 100 
Las Vegas, NV  89123 
 
Burch, RD, Emily 
Graduate Student 
University of Alabama 
 
Bye, RD, LD, Andrea 
Community Nutrition Specialist 
Washington County 
(651) 430-6655 
andrea.bye@co.washington.mn.us 
14949 62nd Street North 
Stillwater, MN  55082 
 
Cheam, , Somadee 
Student 
University of Minnesota School of Public Health 
(612) 224-0762 
cheam005@umn.edu 
48 13th Ave SW 
New Brighton, MN  55112 
 
 
 

Chibuzo, Joy 
ASPHN Health Equity Intern 
George Washington University 
(404) 729-6147 
joy.chibuzo1@gmail.com 
Washington DC, DC   
 
Church, MS, RD, LD, Heidi 
Coordinator 
Emerging Nutrition Leaders in MCH Training 
Institute 
(773) 459-3700 
heidird@gmail.com 
1992 Patterson Mountain Road 
Meadow Bridge, WV  25976 
 
Conneally, MS, RDN, CDN, Alison 
NYS WIC Nutrition Program Manager 
NYS Department of Health 
518-402-7145 
alison.conneally@health.ny.gov 
150 Broadway, Suite 650 
Albany, NY  12044 
 
Cooley, MS, RD, LD, Jamie 
Community Nutrition Specialist  
Washington County 
(651) 430-6655 
jamie.cooley@co.washington.mn.us 
14949 62nd St N 
Stillwater, MN  55082 
 
Coyle, PhD, DD, Nicole 
Owner/Naam Yoga Therapist 
Naam Yoga Arizona 
480-924-0520 
naamazing11@gmail.com 
5050 E. University Drive 
Mesa, AZ   
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Cozart, MPH, MS, CHES, CPH, Thometta 
ASPHN Health Equity Internship Program Manager 
Association of State Public Health Nutritionists 
Health Equity Internship Program 
(386) 453-9520 
thometta@asphn.org 
201 marina drive 
apt 1104 
Tuscaloosa, AL  35406 
 
Croffut, Samantha  
Public Health Analyst 
Department of Health and Human Services, Health 
Resources and Services Administration. 
301-443-3139 
SCroffut@hrsa.gov 
5600 Fishers Lane, Suite 18W62 
Rockville, MD  20857 
 
Cullen, MSE, Bridget  
Program and Policy Analyst, Adv. 
Wisconsin Department of Children and Families 
608-422-6072 
Bridget.Cullen@wisconsin.gov 
201 E Washington Ave 
Madison, WI  53708 
 
Cutright, , Erinn 
TRANSCEND Program Trainee/Graduate Student 
Arizona State University 
602-827-2266 
erinn_cutright@comcast.net 
College of Health Solutions 
550 N. 3rd Street 
Phoenix, AZ  85004 
 
Dancisak, MPH, Betsy 
Breastfeeding Program Coordinator 
LA Bureau of Family Health 
504-568-3513 
Betsy.Dancisak@la.gov 
1450 Poydras Street Suite 2040B 
New Orleans, LA  70112 
 
 
 
 

Davenport, MPH, Latresh 
SNAP Nutrition Program Coordinator 
Georgia Division of Family and Children Services 
(404) 656-5477 
latresh.davenport@dhs.ga.gov 
2 Peachtree ST NW 
Atlanta, GA  30303 
 
Davis, MS, Shambria 
ASPHN Health Equity Intern 
Alabama A&M University 
(706) 590-0778 
davisshambria@yahoo.com 
Atlanta, GA   
 
De Leon, , Ana 
TRANSCEND Program Trainee/Graduate Student 
Arizona State University 
602-827-2266 
adeleon@asu.edu 
College of Health Solutions 
550 N. 3rd Street 
Phoenix, AZ  85004 
 
Dellaport, MPH, RDN, Jennifer 
Early Childhood Obesity Prevention Unit Manager 
Colorado Department of Public Health & 
Enviroment 
303-692-6462 
jennifer.dellaport@state.co.us 
4300 Cherry Creek Drive South 
Denver, CO  80246 
 
Dickerson, MS, RD, Jessi 
SNAP-Ed Coordinator 
Indiana State Department of Health 
(740) 680-0035 
jdickerson@isdh.in.gov 
2 N. Meridian St. 
Indianpaolis, IN  46204 
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Eddings, MPH, CRS, Kenya 
Worksite Wellness Director 
Arkansas Department of Health 
(501) 661-2381 
kenya.eddings@arkansas.gov 
4815 W. Markham, Slot 65 
Little Rock, AR   72206 
 
Ellsworth, MS, RDN, Mary Ann 
Public Health Consultant  
New Jersey Department of Health 
(609) 292-9122 
maryann.ellsworth@doh.nj.gov 
50 East State St 
Trenton, NJ  08625 
 
Emlen, MPA, Elana 
School Wellness Specialist 
Multnomah Education Service District 
(503)257-1649 
eemlen@mesd.k12.or.us 
11611 NE Ainsworth Circle 
Portland, OR  97239 
 
Erickson, MS, RDN, LN, Megan 
Nutrition Field Specialist 
SDSU Extension 
605-626-2870 
megan.erickson@sdstate.edu 
13 2nd Ave SE 
Aberdeen, SD  57445 
 
Ervin, , Derian 
ASPHN Health Equity Intern 
University of South Alabama 
(205) 566-4822 
dke1321@jagmail.southalabama.edu 
Atlanta, GA   
 
Farley, RD, IBCLC, Karen  
Executive Director 
California WIC Association 
(1916) 572-0700 
kfarley@calwic.org 
3120 Freeboard Drive Suite 101 
West Sacramento, CA  95691 
Friesen, PhD, RDN, CDN, Carol 

Professor, Nutrition and Dietetics  Graduate 
Program Director 
Ball State University 
(317) 946-5503 
cfriesen@bsu.edu 
3192 W. Sharon Drive 
Greenfield, IN  46140 
 
Gaines, MACT, RDN, LD, FAND, Mim  
Assistant Professor    
Sanford University 
mimgaines@gmail.com 
Birminghaam, AL   
 
Gemlo, MPH, RD, LD, Lisa 
Program Coordinator,   Children & Youth with 
Special Health Needs Section 
Minnesota Department of Health 
651-201-3653 
lisa.gemlo@state.mn.us 
75 E 7th Place 
Suite 220 
St Paul, MN  55101 
 
Gold, PhD, MPH, RD, Abby 
Vice Chair 
North Dakota State University Department of 
Public Health 
(701) 388-3309 
abby.gold@ndsu.edu 
North Dakota State University 
PO B 
Fargo, ND  58101 
 
Golzynski, PhD, RDN, Diane 
Director, Office of Health and Nutrition Services   
Michigan Department of Education 
517-241-5362 
golzynskid@michigan.gov 
608 W. Allegan 
Lansing, MI  48933 
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Grant, MS, RDN, LD, Tiffani 
Bureau Director  
Mississippi State Department of Health 
601-206-1559 
Tiffani.grant@healthyms.com 
715 Pear Orchard Road 
Suite 100, Plaza 1  
Ridgeland, MS  39167 
 
Hagen, MS, RD, LD, IBCLC, Martha 
ASPHN Consultant 
ASPHN 
785-608-6331 
martha@asphn.org 
1525 NE 39th St. 
Topeka, KS  66617 
 
Harris, MPH, Brittney 
Prevention Specialist 
(757) 469-0498 
britharr13@gmail.com 
100 seabreeze blvd 
205S 
Daytona Beach, FL  32118-4041 
 
Harrison-Catledge, BS, LDN, CLC, Heather 
Special Formulas & Food Package Nutritionist 
Massachusetts Dept of Public Health 
671-624-6172 
heather.catledge@state.ma.us 
250 Washington St., 6th Floor 
Boston, MA  02108 
 
Heiser, MS, RDN, Claire 
Public Health Advisor 
CDC 
770-488-5284 
cheiser@cdc.gov 
4770 Buford Hwy 
Atlanta, GA  30341 
 
Hester, Erin 
Strategic Communications Consultant 
502-386-8918 
erinbhester@gmail.com 
942 Celia Lane 
Lexington, KY  40504 

 
Hill, MS-MPH, RDN, LDN, Cheryl 
Program Manager 
Knox County Health Department 
865-215-5062 
cheryl.hill@knoxcounty.org 
140 Dameron Avenue 
Knoxville, TN  37917 
 
Hlavacek, MS, RDN, CLC, Megan 
Healthy Foods Coordinator 
South Dakota Department of Health 
605-598-6277 
Megan.Hlavacek@state.sd.us 
Faulkton, SD   
 
Hough, MPH, Eileen  
Adolescent Health and Wellness Program 
Coordinator 
Nevada Division of Public and Behavioral Health 
775-842-1055 
ehough@health.nv.gov 
1205 W. Fourth St 
Carson City, NV  89703 
 
Jernigan, PhD, Jan  
(Senior Advisor for Evaluation) Retired 
(CDC/DNPAO) 
404-273-6550 
jan.c.jernigan@gmail.com 
100 S Hudson St 
C17 
Greenville, SC   29601 
 
Johnson, RDN, CD, Jen 
State WIC Training Coordinator 
Wisconsin WIC 
608-266-8496 
JenniferK.Johnson@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
1 W Wilson Street 
Madison, WI  53703 
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Johnson, , Chomel 
ASPHN Health Equity Intern 
Bethune-Cookman University 
(714) 931-0717 
chomel.p.johnson@students.cookman.edu 
Daytona Beach, FL   
 
Kent, MPH, RDN, Helene 
Retired  
303 364-1546 
Helene@hmkent.com 
7543 East 6th place 
Denver , CO  80230 
 
Klenzman, Rachel 
Funded MCH Nutrition Trainee 
University of Tennessee 
614-312-9426 
rklenzma@vols.utk.edu 
1540 Greenbrier Ridge Way 
Apt 1610 
Knoxville, TN  37909 
 
Koay, MPH, RDN, LD, Rachel 
Director of Strategic Partnerships 
Feeding Texas 
512-527-3622 
rkoay@feedingtexas.org 
1524 S IH-35, Ste 342 
Austin, TX  78704 
 
Lange, MPH, RD, LD, Jill 
Bureau Chief 
Iowa Department of Public Health 
515-281-7095 
jill.lange@idph.iowa.gov 
321 E. 12th Street 
Des Moines, IA  50319 
 
Leo, MPH, RD, Susie 
Special Project Coordinator 
Arizona Department of Health Services 
602-542-2833 
susan.leo@azdhs.gov 
150 North 18th Avenue 
Suite 310 
Phoenix, AZ  85007 

 
Lonsberry, MS, RDN, Melissa 
Child and Adult Care Food Program Consultant 
Michigan Department of Education 
517-241-0526 
lonsberrym@michigan.gov 
608 West Allegan Street 
PO Box 30008 
Lansing, MI  48933 
 
Lorraine, MS, Viki  
Education Consultant  
Michigan Department of Education 
517-241-7085 
lorrainev@michigan.gov 
Michigan Dept of Education 
608 W Allegan St 
Lansing, MI  48933 
 
McCoy, MS, RD, Maureen 
Lecturer 
Arizona State University 
480-540-2068 
maureen.mason@asu.edu 
2725 E. Kingbird Dr.  
Gilbert, AZ  85297 
 
McGuigan, Allison 
Consultant 
ASPHN 
970-234-5045 
allison@asphn.org 
PO Box 1501 
Paonia, CO  81428 
 
Millner, Kenzie 
TRANSCEND Program Trainee/Graduate Student 
Arizona State University 
602-827-2266 
msmillne@asu.edu 
College of Health Solutions 
550 N. 3rd Street 
Phoenix, AZ  85004 
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Morris, , Carina 
TRANSCEND Program Trainee/Graduate Student 
Arizona State University 
602-827-2266 
carina.morris@asu.edu 
College of Health Solutions 
550 N. 3rd Street 
Phoenix, AZ  85004 
 
Morrison, MS, RD, Star 
Nutritionist 
USDA - Food and Nutrition Service 
303-844-0339 
star.morrison@usda.gov 
1244 Speer Blvd Suite 903 
Denver, CO  80204 
 
Murray, MD, Robert 
Professor, Pediatrics 
The Ohio State University 
614-325-1097 
murrayMD@live.com 
College of Medicine 
Columbus, OH  43310 
 
Naab, , Rebecca 
Graduate Student 
University of Minnesota 
(440) 773-4018 
naab0006@umn.edu 
643 N. 5th St. 
APT 227 
Minneapolis, MN  55401 
 
Newman, RD, LD, CLC, Nicole 
State WIC Breastfeeding Coordinator 
Iowa Department of Public Health 
515-281-4545 
nicole.newman@idph.iowa.gov 
321 E 12th Street 
Lucas State Office Building, 4th Floor 
Des Moines, IA  50319 
 
 
 
 
 

Odeh, Master of Healthcare Administration, Asma 
Healthy Schools Coordinator 
Florida Department of Health 
850-558(9580) 
asma.odeh@flhealth.gov 
4052 Bald Cypress Way 
Tallahassee, FL  32399 
 
Oppenheim, PhD, MPhil, RD, LD, Emia 
Consultant 
ASPHN 
614 546 8064 
emia@asphn.org 
OH   
 
Owens, MD, MPH, Steven 
Health Equity Internship Consultant 
ASPHN 
814-255-2829 ext 705 
steve@asphn.org 
MD   
 
Parker, Raven 
ASPHN Health Equity Intern 
North Carolina Central University 
(704) 308-6207 
ravenparker00@gmail.com 
Charlotte, NC   
 
Patterson, RDN, Shana 
Nutrition Consultant 
ASPHN 
720-934-5419 
shana@asphn.org 
820 S Monaco Pkwy 
#193 
Denver, CO  8022 
 
Peck, MPH, RDN, Diane 
ECE Obesity Prevention Coordinator 
Alaska  DHSS Physical Activity and Nutrition 
Program 
907-269-8447 
diane.peck@alaska.gov 
3601 C Street, Suite 722 
Anchorage, AK  99503 
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Perkins, MS, RD, LD, Sandy 
Program Development Director 
ASPHN 
(785) 640-1675 
sandy@asphn.org 
PO Box 626 
Howard, KS  67349 
 
Poff, MPH, Nafla 
Maternal and Child Health Equity Consultant 
Wisconsin Department of Health Services 
(608) 346-7484 
nafla.poff@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
1 W. Wilson St. Room 233 
Madison, WI  53703 
 
Presnell, , Alexis 
ASPHN Health Equity Intern 
Alabama A&M University 
(251) 604-9488 
apresnel@bulldogs.aamu.edu 
Huntsville, AL   
 
Probert, MS, RDN, Karen 
Executive Director 
Association of State Public Health Nutritionists 
814-255-2829 x701 
karen@asphn.org 
PO Box 37094 
Tucson, AZ  85740 
 
Rae, RDN, LDN, Sarah 
WIC Director 
Valley Opportunity Council 
(253) 254-9531 
srae@valleyopp.com 
35 Mt Carmel Ave 
2nd Floor 
Chicopee, MA  01013 
 
Reid, MPH, Cathony 
ASPHN Health Equity Intern 
Georgia Southern University 
(404) 713-3236 
cr03243@georgiasouthern.edu 
Atlanta, GA   
 

Rupp, MPH, Amy 
SNAP-Ed Coordinator 
Indiana State Department of Health 
317-233-7267 
ARupp@isdh.in.gov 
2 N Meridian  
Indianapolis, IN   
 
Russell, MS, RD, LD, Elaine 
Program Director of Kentucky Cancer Consortium  
University of Kentucky  
(502) 314-9279 
elaine1014@hotmail.com  
111 Seminole Trail 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
 
Schlosser, RD, LRD, Mikaela 
Maternal and Child Health Nutritionist 
North Dakota Department of Health 
701.328.4529 
mlschlosser@nd.gov 
600 E Boulevard Ave. Department 301 
Bismarck, ND  58505 
 
Schmucker, Madison 
TRANSCEND Program Trainee/Graduate Student 
Arizona State University 
602-827-2266 
mmschmuc@iu.edu 
College of Health Solutions 
550 N. 3rd Street 
Phoenix, AZ  85004 
 
Scovern, MPH, RD, LD, PAPHS, Linda 
Comprehensive Cancer Control Program Manager 
Ohio Department of Health 
614-203-9384 
ljscovern@att.net 
36 Rundlet Ct 
Westerville, OH  43081 
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Simmons, MS, RDN, LD, Pat 
Bureau Chief 
Missouri Department of Health and Senior Services 
573-522-2830 
pat.simmons@health.mo.gov 
PO BOx 570 
Jefferson City, MO  65102 
 
Sims, DrPH, MPH, RD, IBCLC, Monique 
San Pablo WIC Program Manager 
Contra Costa Health Services 
(707) 319-7489 
mnqsims@gmail.com 
215 Lighthouse Drive 
Vallejo, CA  94590 
 
Sloan, JD, MPH, Arielle 
ORISE Fellow 
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention 
(860) 986-0282 
olp4@cdc.gov 
 
Spence, PhD, MPH, RDN, LDN, Marsha 
Associate Professor; Director, Public Health 
Nutrition Program 
The University of Tennessee  Department of 
Nutrition 
865-974-6265 
mspence@utk.edu 
1215 W Cumberland Ave 
JHB room 229 
Knoxville, TN  37996-1920 
 
Spencer, RN, BSN, MBA, CPF, Lorine 
CDC/CSTLTS/National Partnerships Branch (NPB)  
770-488-1524 
akx4@cdc.gov 
1825 Century Center, MS V18-1 
Atlanta, GA  30345 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stang, PhD, MPH, RDN, Jamie  
Public Health Nutrition & MCH Faculty  
University of Minnesota, School of Public Health 
612-614-1818 
stang002@umn.edu 
Suite 300 WBOB, Division of Epidemiology and 
Community Health,  
1300 South 2nd Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55454 
 
Stanton, MA, RDN, LD, Robin 
Nutrition Consultant 
Oregon Health Authority 
971-673-0261 
robin.w.stanton@state.or.us 
800 NE Oregon St. Suite 805 
Portland, OR  97232 
 
Stevens, Clint 
TRANSCEND Program Trainee/Graduate Student 
Arizona State University 
602-827-2266 
clinton.e.stevens@gmail.com 
College of Health Solutions 
550 N. 3rd Street 
Phoenix, AZ  85004 
 
Stretsbery, MPH, RD, CSP, CLC, Brittney 
Senior Public Health Nutritionist 
Fairfax County Health Department - WIC 
703-246-7103 
brittney.stretsbery@fairfaxcounty.gov 
3750 Old Lee Highway 
Basement 
Fairfax, VA  22030 
 
Suggs, Desirae 
ASPHN Health Equity Intern 
Georgia State University 
(912) 224-1449 
desirae.suggs@gmail.com 
Savannah, GA   
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Tagami, MS, MBA, RD, LD, Takako  
Nutrition Specialist 
Missouri Dep. Health and Senior Services 
573 808 2987 
Takako.tagami@health.mo.gov 
930 Wildwood Dr. 
Jefferson City, MO  65203 
 
Tate, MS, RDN, Margaret 
Owner 
M J Tate Consulting, LLC 
(623) 681-9880 
mjtate@cox.net 
16398 N Oachs Dr 
SURPRISE, AZ  85374 
 
Toffoli, Samantha 
TRANSCEND Program Trainee/Graduate Student 
Arizona State University 
602-827-2266 
stoffoli@ufl.edu 
College of Health Solutions 
550 N. 3rd Street 
Phoenix, AZ  85004 
 
Wegner, Tina 
Food Systems Supervisor 
Maricopa County Dept of Public Health 
602-616-3532 
tina.wegner@maricopa.gov 
4041 N. Central Ave. Ste. 700 
Phoenix, AZ  85012 
 
Weidenbenner, MS, RDN, LD, Ann 
Manager, Chronic Disease Prevention and 
Management Section 
Ohio Department of Health 
614-644-7035 
ann.weidenbenner@odh.ohio.gov 
Chronic Disease Prevention and Management 
Section 
246 N. High Street 
Columbus, OH  43215 
 
 
 

Weight, Raquelle 
TRANSCEND Program Trainee/Graduate Student 
Arizona State University 
602-827-2266 
raquelle.weight@gmail.com 
College of Health Solutions 
550 N. 3rd Street 
Phoenix, AZ  85004 
 
West, MPA, Margaret 
Public Health Advisor 
Centers for Disease Control 
770-488-6131 
mrh0@cdc.gov 
4770 Buford Hwy NE 
F77 
Atlanta, GA  30341 
 
Wiggins, , Sa'Nealdra 
Student 
University of Tennessee, Knoxville 
931-217-5534 
swiggin8@vols.utk.edu 
 
Xavier, Raevyn 
TRANSCEND Program Trainee/Graduate Student 
Arizona State University 
602-827-2266 
raevynxavier@gmail.com 
College of Health Solutions 
550 N. 3rd Street 
Phoenix, AZ  85004 
 
Yeo, Noelle 
Student 
University of Minnesota 
605-521-5204 
yeo00003@umn.edu 
1765 Carroll Ave 
Apt 2 
Saint Paul, MN  55104 
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Young, MPH, Audrey 
Interim Child and Adolescent Branch Manger 
Texas Department of State Health Services 
512-776-3069 
audrey.young@dshs.texas.gov 
1100 W. 49th Street  
MC 1902 
Austin, TX  78756 
 
Young, MS, RD, LD, Sarah 
Nutrition Specialist 
MO Department of Health & Senior Services 
573-751-0008 
sarah.young@health.mo.gov 
920 Wildwood Dr 
Jefferson City, MO  65109 
 
Young, Jennifer 
Ops & Policy Analyst 
Oregon Department of Education 
503-947-5795 
jennifer.l.young@state.or.us 
255 Capitol St NE 
Salem, OR  97310 
 
Young, MPH, RD, Max 
SNAP Education and Outreach Coordinator  
Colorado Department of Human Services 
303.866.3323 
max.young@state.co.us 
1575 Sherman St 
Denver, CO  80203 
 
 


